
Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 
E Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

FAR No.1 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations I Allotments Current Year Obligations 
ADJUStment:. 

I Adjustments 

Transfer To, I TrFansfer I Particulars UACSCODE Authorized 
(Transfer 

Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted 
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

To/From, Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 
Appropriations Modifications/ 

Appropriations Received Modifications/ rom Allotments 
March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

A11nmP.nfatio n~l Augmentations) 

I 1 2 3 4 I 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=1{6+(•)~+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 

11, Agency Specific Budget 928,474,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 913,474,000.00 816,957,357.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 801,957,357.00 145,142,098,67 228,280,799.55 0.00 0.00 373,422,898.22 

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 342,406,000.00 0.00 342,406,000.00 259,653,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 259,653,309.00 45,719,303.03 81,994,333.67 0.00 0.00 127,713,636.70 

!General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 197,940,000.00 0.00 197,940,000.00 197,940,000,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 197,940,000.00 45,530,097.64 64,154,294.75 0.00 0.00 109,684,392.39 

PS 95,105,000.00 0.00 95,105,000.00 95, 105,000,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95,105,000.00 21 ,937,828.48 30,824,125.35 0.00 0.00 52 ,761 ,953.83 

/MOOE 102,835,000.00 0.00 102,835,000.00 102,835,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102,835,000.00 23,592,269.16 33,330,169.40 0.00 0.00 56,922,438.56 

f Administration or Personnel Benefits 100000100002000 144,466,000.00 0.00 144,466,000.00 61 ,713,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61 ,713,309.00 189,205.39 17,840,038.92 0.00 0,00 18,029,244.31 

PS 144,466,000.00 0.00 144,466,000.00 61,713,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61 ,713,309.00 189,205.39 17,840,038.92 0.00 0.00 18,029,244.31 

1Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 342,406,000.00 0.00 342,406,000.00 259,653,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 259,653,309.00 45,719,303.03 81 ,994,333.67 0.00 0.00 127,713,636.70 

)PS 239,571,000.00 0.00 239,571,000.00 156,818,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156,818,309.00 22,127,033.87 48,664, 164.27 0.00 0.00 70,791,198.14 

MOOE 102,835,000.00 0.00 102,835,000.00 102,835,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102,835,000.00 23,592,269.16 33,330,169.40 0.00 0.00 56,922,438.561 
.__ -
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Support to Operations 200000000000000 , 25,420,000.00 o.oo , 25,420,000.00 25,420,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,420,000.00 2,621,897.04 3,160,218.88 0.00 0.00 5,782,115.92 

Auxiliary Services 2000001oooo;ooo 25,420,000.00 ooo j 
,I 25,420,000.00 I 25,420,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,420,000.00 2,62 1,897.041 3,160,218.88 0.00 0,001 5,782,115.92 

PS I 13,775,000.00 0.00 13,775,000.00 13,775,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.775.000.00 2,425,135.491 2,925,681.95 0.00 o.oo l 5,350,817.44 j 

MOOE 
' 

11,645,000.00 0.001 11,645,000.00 11,645,000.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo , 11,645,000.00 196,761.55 234,536.93 0.00 o.ool 431 ,298.481 

Sub-Total, Support to Operations 25,420,000.00 0.00 25,420,000.00 25,420,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 25,420,000.00 2.621,897.04 3,160,218.88 0.00 0.00 5,782 ,115.92 

PS 13,775,000.00 0.001 13,775,000.00 13,775,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,775,000.00 2,425,135.49 2,925,681 .95 0.00 0.00 5,350,817.44 

MOOE I 11 ,645,000.00 0.00 11,645,000.00 11 ,645,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,645,000.00 196,761 .55 234,536.93 0.00 0.00 431 ,298.48 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 
I 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Operations 300000000000000 560,648,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 545,648,000.00 531 ,884,048.00 (15,000,000.00) o.ool 0.00 516,884,048.00 96,800,898.60 143,126,247.00 0.00 0.00 239,927,145.60 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to 
achieve inclusive growth and access of poor bul 457,347,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 442,347,000.00 428,583,048.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 413,583,048.00 76,524 ,567.25 122,330,564.75 0.00 0.00 198,855,132.00 
deserving students to quality tertiary education increased 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 457,347,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 442,347,000.00 428,583,048,00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0,00 413,583,048.00 76,524 ,567.25 122,330,564.75 0.00 0.00 198,855,132.00 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 398,210,000.00 o.ool 398,210,000.00 398,210,000.00 0.00 o.oo, 0.00 398,210,000.00 76,524,567.25 109,938,128.75 0.00 0.00 186,462,696.00 
I 

PS 316,543,000.00 0.00 316,543,000.00 316,543,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 316,543,000.00 70,604,160.39 86,047,796.81 0.00 0.00 156,651 ,957.20 

~ E 66,667,000.00 0.00 66,667,000.00 66,667,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66,667,000.00 5,920,406.86 8,912,331.94 0.00 0.00 14,832,738.80 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 1.18 PM, Status . SUBMITTED 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01 -Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Curre nt Year Obligations 
,...aJUstmc·ms 

Adjustments 
Particulars UACSCODE Authorized 

(Transfer 
Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Transfer Adjusted 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Appropriations 
To/From, 

Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To 

From Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 

Modifications/ March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 
Au_o_m.eot.:1t.io_o..c;._, Augmentations) 

1 2 3 ·4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=1(6+(-)7)-3+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 

co 15,000,000.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14.978,000.00 0.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

Project(s) 59,137,000.00 (15,000.000.00) 44,137,000.00 30,373,048.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,373,048.00 0.00 12,392,436.00 0.00 0.00 12,392,436.00 

Locally-Funded Project(s) 59,137,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 44,137,000.00 30,373,048.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,373,048.00 0.00 12,392,436.00 0.00 0.00 12,392,436.00 

Capacity Development on Futures Thinking and Strategic 
310100200019000 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2.000,000.00 0.00 

Foresight 
0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 14,700.00 0.00 0.00 14,700.00 

MOOE 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 14,700.00 0.00 0.00 14,700.00 

Free Higher Education 310100200021000 41 , 137.000.00 0.00 41 ,137,000.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 

MOOE 41 ,137.000.00 0.00 41 ,137,000.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 0.00 12,373,048.00 

Construction of the National Center for Teacher Education 
(NCTE) Building (formerly the PNU Convention Center 310100200025000 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 15.000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
and Training Center) - Phase 2 

co 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 15,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Tulong Ounong Program 
310100200026000 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 4,688.00 0.00 0.00 4,688.00 

MOOE 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 4,688.00 0.00 0.00 4.688.00 
00 : Higher education researi;;r Improveo o promote 

70,770,000.00 0.00 70,770,000.00 70,770,000.00 0.00 0.00 
economic oroductivitv and innovation 

0.00 70,770,000.00 15,851 ,838.26 15,453,752.77 0.00 0.00 31,305.591 .03 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 56,158,000.00 0.00 56,158,000.00 56,158,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,158,000.00 13,874,626.08 14,826,677.44 0.00 0.00 28,701 .303.52 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 56.158,000.00 0.00 56,158,000.00 56,158,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,158,000.00 13,874,626.08 14,826,677.44 0.00 0.00 28.701,303.52 

PS 51 ,048,000.00 0.00 51 ,048,000.00 51 ,048,000.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 51 .048.000.00 13,398,684.85 14,597,346.58 0.00 0.00 27,996,031 .43 

MOOE 5,110,000.00 0.00 5,1 10,000.00 5,110,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,110,000.00 475,941 .23 229,330.86 0.00 0.00 705,272.09 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 14,612,000.00 0.00 14,612,000.00 14 ,612.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,612,000.00 1,977,212.18 627,075.33 0.00 0.00 2,604,287.51 

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 14,612,000.00 0.00 14,612,000.00 14,612,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,612,000.00 1,977,212.18 627,075.33 0.00 0.00 2,604.287.51 

PS 12,011.000.00 0.00 12,011 ,000.00 12,011 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,011,000.00 1,788,375.18 240,750.33 0.00 0.00 2,029.125.51 

MOOE 2,601 ,000.00 0.00 2,601 ,000.00 2,601 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,601,000.00 188,837.00 386,325.00 0.00 0.00 575,162.00 

00 : Community engagement increased 32,531,000.00 0.00 32,531 ,000.00 32,531 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,531,000.00 4.424.493.09 5,341 ,929.48 0.00 0.00 9.766,422.57 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 32,531 ,000.00 0.00 32,531 ,000.00 32,531,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,531,000.00 4,424.493.09 5,341,929.48 0.00 0.00 9,766,422.57 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 32,531 .000.00 0.00 32,531,000.00 32,531 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,531,000.00 4,424,493.09 5,341.929.48 0.00 0.00 9,766,422.57 

PS 28,987,000.00 0.00 28,987,000.00 28,987,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,987,000.00 4,412,951 .09 5,313,019.48 0.00 0.00 9,725,970.57 

MOOE 3.544,000,00 0.00 3,544,000.00 3,544,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,544,000.00 11 ,542.00 28,910.00 0.00 0.00 40,452.00 

Sub-Total, Operations 560,648.000.00 (15,000,000.00) 545,648,000.00 531 ,884 ,048.00 (15.000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 516.884,048.00 96,800,898.60 143.126,247.00 0.00 0.00 239,927,145.60 

PS 408,589,000.00 0.00 408,589,000.00 408,589,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 408.589,000.00 90,204,171 .51 106,198,913.20 0.00 0.00 196,403,084.71 

MOOE 122,059,000.00 0.00 122,059,000.00 93,295,048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,295,048.00 6,596,727.09 21 ,949,333.80 0.00 0.00 28,546,060.89 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 15,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000.000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 0.00 14,978.000.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 1 :18 PM ; Status : SUBMITTED 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

---- ~ 
X Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
t--------< 

'------
Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, OJ-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 
A-OJOstm·en,~ Adjustments 

Particulars UACSCODE Authorized 
{Transfer 

Adjusted Allotments {Reductions, Transfer Adjusted 
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Appropriations 
To/From, 

Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To 

From Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 

Modifications/ March 31 June 30 September 30 Decembe r 31 
~u.n.mentaJlo_os.\ Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 5• (3•4) 6 7 8 9 10• ((6•(-)7}-8• 9] 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13-t14) 

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 928,474,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 913,474,000.00 816,957,357.00 (15,000,000.00] 0.00 0.00 801,957,357.00 145,142,098.67 228,280,799.55 0.00 0.00 373,422,898.22 

PS 661 ,935,000.00 0.00 661 ,935,000.00 579,182,309.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 579,182,309.00 114,756,340.87 157,788,759.42 0.00 0.00 272,545.100.29 

MOOE 236,539,000.00 0.00 236,539.000.00 207,775,048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 207.775,048.00 30,385,757.80 55,514,040.13 0.00 0.00 85,899,797.93 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 15,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 {15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

II . Automatic Appropriations 37,916,000.00 5,939,130.00 43,855,130.00 43,855,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,855,130.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 0.00 17,217,328.66 

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 37,916,000.00 5,939,130.00 43,855,130.00 43,855, 130,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,855,130.00 8,080, 136,39 9,137,192.27 0.00 0.00 17,217,328.66 

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 37,916,000.00 5,939,130.00 43,855,130.00 43,855,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,855,130.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 0.00 17,217,328.66 

PS 37,916,000.00 5,939,130.00 43,855,130.00 43,855,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,855,130.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 0.00 17,217,328.66 

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations 37,916,000.00 5,939,130.00 43,855,130.00 43,855,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,855,130.00 8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 0.00 17,217,328.66 

PS 37,916,000.00 5,939, 130,00 43,855,130.00 43,855,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,855,130.00 8,080,138.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 0.00 17,217,328.66 

MOOE 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Fin Ex 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
I . Reversion ofTlieOiio6Tigitecn~~:i101ments cnargea 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 •~•inst R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494 
GRAND TOTAL 966,390,000.00 (9,060,870.00) 957,329,130.00 860,812,487.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 845,812,487.00 153,222,235.06 237,417,991 .82 0.00 0.00 390,640,226.88 

PS 699,851,000.00 5,939,130.00 705,790,130.00 623,037,439.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 623,037,439.00 122,836,477.26 166,925,951 .69 0.00 0.00 289,762,428.95 

MOOE 236,539,000.00 0.00 236,539,000.00 207,775,048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 207,775,048.00 30,385,757.80 55,514,040.13 0.00 0.00 85,899,797.93 

co 30,000,000.00 (15,000.000.00) 15,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 0.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

Recapitulation by 00: 

I. Agency Specific Budget 560,648,000.00 (15,000,000.00) 545,648,000.00 531 ,884,048.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 516,884,048.00 96,800,898.60 143,126,247.00 0.00 0.00 239,927,145.60 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 457,347,000.00 (1 5,000,000.00) 442,347,000.00 428,583,048.00 (15,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 413,583,048.00 76,524,567.25 122 ,330,564.75 0.00 0.00 198,855,132.00 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 56,158,000.00 0.00 56,158,000.00 56,158,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,158,000.00 13,874,626.08 14,826,677.44 0.00 0.00 28,701 ,303.52 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 14,612,000.00 0.00 14,612,000.00 14,612,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,612.000.00 1,977,212.18 627,075.33 0.00 0001 2,604,287.51 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 32,531 ,000.00 0.00 32,531 ,000.00 32,531,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,531,000.00 4,424,493.09 5,341,929.48 0.00 0.00 9,766,422.57 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 1:18 PM: Status : SUBMITTED 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

1 

I. Agency Specific Budget 

General Administration and Support 

General Management and Supervision 

PS 

MOOE 

Administration of Personnel Benefits 

PS 

Sub-Total , General Administration and Support 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 

Support to Operations 

Auxiliary Services 

PS 

MOOE 

Sub•Total. Support to Operations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 

Operations 

State Universities and c 

Philippine Normal Univ 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fu 

(e.g. UACS Fund Clust1 

UACSCODE 

2 

100000000000000 

100000100001000 

100000100002000 

200000000000000 

200000100001000 

300000000000000 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to 
achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but 
deserving students to quality tertiary education increased 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 

PS 

MOOE 

Current Year Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 

Ending Ending Ending 
March 31 June 30 September 30 

16 17 18 

137,274,851.59 211 ,513,991 .24 0.00 

40,217.672.67 79,312,795.95 0.00 

40,028,467.28 61,472,757.03 0.00 

21 ,903,217.56 29,284,095.94 0.00 

18,125,249.72 32,188,661 .09 0.00 

189,205.39 17,840,038.92 0.00 

189,205.39 17,840,038.92 0.00 

40,217,672.67 79,312,795.95 0.00 

22 ,092,422.95 47,124,134.86 0.00 

18,125,249.72 32,188,661 .09 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

2,459,861 .94 3,322,253.98 0.00 

2,459,861.94 3,322.253.98 0.00 

2,425,135.49 2,925,681 .95 0.00 

34,726.45 396,572.03 0.00 

2,459,861 .94 3,322,253.98 0.00 

2,425,135.49 2,925,681 .95 0.00 

34,726.45 396,572.03 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

94,597,316.98 128,878,941 .31 0.00 

74,663,521.78 108,149,755.56 0.00 

74,663,521 .78 108,149,755.56 0.00 

74,663,521 .78 95,776,707.56 0.00 

70,199,436.84 86,127,528.98 0.00 

4,464,084.94 9,649,178.58 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 20,4 1.18 PM, Status. SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31 

19 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 

Total 
Unreleased Unobligated ( 15-20)=(23+24) 

Appropriations Allotments Due and Not Yet Due 

Demandable and Demandable 
21F(16+17<18+19J 21 22 23 24 

348,788,842.83 111,516,643.00 428,534,458.78 6,590,916.03 18,043,139.36 

11 9,530,468.62 82,752,691 .00 131 ,939,672.30 5,451,324.72 2,731 ,843.36 

101 ,501 ,224.31 0.00 88,255,607.61 5,451 ,324.72 2.731,843.36 

51 ,187,313.50 0.00 42,343,046.17 1,574,640.33 0.00 

50,313,910.81 0.00 45,912,561.44 3,876,684.39 2,731 ,843.36 

18,029,244.31 82,752,691 .00 43,684 ,064.69 0.00 0.00 

18,029,244.31 82,752,691.00 43,684,064.69 0.00 0.00 

119,530,468.62 82,752,691.00 131,939,672.30 5,451,324 .72 2,731.843.36 

69,216,557.81 82,752,691.00 86,027,110.86 1,574,640.33 0.00 

50,313,910.81 0.00 45.912,561.44 3,876,684.39 2,731,843.36 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5,782,115.92 0.00 19,637,884.08 0.00 0.00 

5,782,11 5.92 0.00 19,637,884 .08 0.00 0.00 

5,350,817.44 0.00 8,424,182.56 0.00 0.00 

431 ,298.48 0.00 11 ,213,701 .52 0.00 0.00 

5,782,115.92 0.00 19,637,884.08 0.00 0.00 

5,350,817.44 0.00 8,424,182.56 0.00 0.00 

431 ,298.48 0.00 11,213,701 .52 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

223,476,258.29 28,763,952.00 276,956,902.40 1,139,591 .31 15.311,296.00 

182,813,277.34 28,763,952.00 214,727,916.00 778,781 .66 15,263,073.00 

182,813,277.34 28,763,952.00 214,727,916.00 778,781 .66 15,263,073.00 

170,440,229.34 0.00 21 1,747,304.00 778,781 .66 15,243,685.00 

156,326,965.82 0.00 159,891 ,042.80 324,991 .38 0.00 

14,113,263.52 0.00 51 ,834,261.20 453,790.28 265,685.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

1 

co 

Projecl(s) 

Locally-Funded Project(s) 

: State Universities and 1 

Philippine Normal Univ 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 • Regular Agency Fu 

(e.g. UACS Fund Clustl 

UACSCODE 

2 

Capacity Development on Futures Thinking and Strategic 
310100200019000 

Foresight 

MOOE 

Free Higher Education 310100200021000 

MOOE 

Construction of the National Center for Teacher Education 
(NCTE) Building (formerty lhe PNU Convention Genier 310100200025000 
and Training Center) - Phase 2 

co 
Tulong Dunong Program 

310100200026000 

MOOE 

1vv: H1gner ecucation researcn 1mprovea (0 promote 
economic oroductivitv and innovation 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

00 : Community engagement increased 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

Sub-Total, Operations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 

Current Year Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 September 30 

16 17 18 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 

0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 

0.00 12,373,048.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

15,516,644.11 15,382.664.27 0.00 

13,539,431 .93 14,762,003.94 0.00 

13,539,431.93 14,762,003.94 0.00 

13,354,684.85 14,561 ,849.08 0.00 

184,747.08 200,154.86 0.00 

1,977,212.18 620,660.33 0.00 

1,977,212.18 620,660.33 0.00 

1,788,375.18 240,750.33 0.00 

188,837.00 379,910.00 0.00 

4,417,151 .09 5,346,521.48 0.00 

4,417,151 .09 5,346,521 .48 0.00 

4,417,151.09 5,346,521.48 0.00 

4,412,951 .09 5,313,019.48 0.00 

4.200.00 33,502.00 0.00 

94,597,316.98 128,878,941 .31 0.00 

89,755,447.96 106,243,147.87 0.00 

4,841,669.02 22,635,793.44 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 20'4 1:18 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31 

19 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
Unreleased Unobl igated (15-20)=(23+24) 

Total 
Appropriations Allotments Due and Not Yet Due 

Demand able and Demandable 
20=(16+17+18+19) 21 22 23 24 

0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

12.373,048.00 28,763,952.00 2,980,612.00 0.00 19,388.00 

12,373,048.00 28,763,952.00 2,980,612.00 0.00 19,388.00 

0.00 0.00 1.985,300.00 0.00 14,700.00 

0.00 0.00 1,985,300.00 0.00 14.700.00 

12.373,048.00 28,763,952.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

12,373,048.00 28,763,952.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 995,312.00 0.00 4,688.00 

0.00 0.00 995,312.00 0.00 4.688.00 

30,899,308.38 0.00 39,464,408.97 358,059.65 48,223.00 

28,301 ,435.87 0.00 27,456,696.48 351,644.65 48,223.00 

28,301 ,435.87 0.00 27,456,696.48 351,644.65 48,223.00 

27,916,533.93 0.00 23,051 ,968.57 79,497.50 0.00 

384,901.94 0.00 4.404,727.91 272,147.15 48,223.00 

2,597.872.51 0.00 12,007.712.49 6,415.00 0.00 

2,597,872.51 0.00 12,007,712.49 6,415.00 0.00 

2,029,125.51 0.00 9,981 ,874.49 0.00 0.00 

568,747.00 0.00 2,025,838.00 6,415.00 0.00 

9,763,672.57 0.00 22,764,577.43 2,750.00 0.00 

9,763,672.57 0.00 22,764,577.43 2,750.00 0.00 

9.763,672.57 0.00 22,764,577.43 2,750.00 0.00 

9,725.970.57 0.00 19,261 ,029.43 0.00 0.00 

37,702.00 0.00 3,503,548.00 2,750.00 0.00 

223,476,258.29 28,763,952.00 276,956,902.40 1,139,591.31 15,31 1,296.00 

195.998,595.83 0.00 212,185,915.29 404,488.88 0.00 

27,477,662.46 28,763,952.00 64,748,987.11 735,102.43 333,296.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

1 

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 

II. Automatic Appropriations 

State Universities and t 

Philippine Normal Univ 

< not applicable> 

08 003 0000000 

01 • Regular Agency Fu 

(e.g. UACS Fund Clustt 

UACSCODE 

2 

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 

PS 

Sub•total 11. Automatic Appropriations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx 

co 
Tv.""R'evers1on onJiFOno6hgated Allotments criargeu 
aaainst R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494 
GRANO TOTAL 

PS 

MOOE 

co 

Recapitulation by 00: 

I. Agency Specific Budget 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 

Certified Correct: 

Current Year Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 September 30 

16 17 18 

137,274,851.59 211 ,513,991 .24 0.00 

114.273,006.40 156,292,964.68 0.00 

23.001,845.19 55,221,026.56 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8,080,136.39 9,1 37,192.27 0.00 

8,080, 136.39 9.137,192.27 0.00 

8,080,136.39 9,137.192.27 0.00 

8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 

8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 

8,080,136.39 9,137,192.27 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

145,354,987.98 220,651,183.51 0.00 

122,353,1 42.79 165,430,156.95 0.00 

23,001,845.19 55,22 1,026.56 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

94,597,316.98 128,878,941.31 0.00 

74,663,521 .78 108,149,755.58 0.00 

13,539,431.93 14,762,003.94 0.00 

1,977,212.18 620,660.33 0.00 

4,417,151 .09 5,346,521.48 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 20~4 1:18 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31 

19 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 

Total 
Appropriations Allotments Due and Not Yet Due 

Demandable and Demandable 
20=(16♦17+18♦ 19) 21 22 23 24 

348,788,842.83 111,516,643.00 428,534,458.78 6,590,916.03 18,043,139.36 

270,565,971 .08 82,752,691 .00 306,637,208.71 1,979,129.21 0.00 

78,222.87 1.75 28,763,952.00 121.875,250.07 4,611 ,786.82 3,065,139.36 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

17,217,328.66 0.00 26,637,801.34 0.00 0.00 

17,217,328.66 0.00 26,637,801.34 0.00 0.00 

17,217,328.66 0.00 26,637,801.34 0.00 0.00 

17,217,328.66 0.00 26,637,801.34 0.00 0.00 

17,217,328.66 0.00 26,637,801.34 0.00 0.00 

17,217,328.66 0.00 26,637,801 .34 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

366,006,171.49 111,516,643.00 455,172,260.12 6,590,916.03 18,043,139.36 

287,783,299.74 82 ,752,691.00 333,275,010.05 1,979,129.21 0.00 

78,222 ,871.75 28,763,952.00 121 ,875,250.07 4,61 1,786.82 3.065,139.36 

0.00 0.00 22,000.00 0.00 14,978,000.00 

223,476,258.29 28,763,952.00 276,956,902.40 1,139,591.31 15,311 .296.00 

182,813,277.34 28,763,952.00 214.727,916.00 778,781 .66 15,263,073.00 

28.301 ,435.87 0.00 27,456,696.48 351,644.65 48,223.00 

2,597,872.51 0.00 12,007,712.49 6,415.00 0.00 

9,763,672.57 0.00 22,764,577.43 0.00 

Date: July 29, 2024 09:01 PM 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organiz.ition Code {UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 
08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 

Adjustments Allotments Adjustments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Particulars UACS CODE Authorized {Transfer To/From, Adjusted (Reductions, Transfer Adjusted 
Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations Modifications/ 

Transfer To 
From Allotments 

Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations) SARO Unobligated Augmentations) March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

1 2 3 4 S:(3+4) 6 7 8 I 9 10 11a((&+7+(-)l)-5•10] 12 13 14 15 

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31 ,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.43 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

General Adm:n:straDon and Support 100000000000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Sub-Total . General Administration and Support 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 235.632.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

FinEx Of Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Support lo Operat:ons 200000000000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.161 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.595.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.595.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Sut>-Total, Support to Oper.etions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

FinEx (rf Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Operations 300000000000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557.814.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557.814.33 31 ,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to 
achieve inclusive gro\Nlh and access of poor but 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.413,974.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,413.974.09 31 ,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 
deserving students to quality tertlary education increased 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,413,974.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,413,974.09 31 ,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 363,865 .20 0.00 0.00 0.00 363,865.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 363,865.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 363,865.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Locally-Funded Projeci(s) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,050,108.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,050.108.89 31 ,000.00 279.309.24 0.00 0.00 
"CipacrfyDeve1opmem on FufiiiesTfi1n ng an Smneg1c 

310100200019000 For-'-ht 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Higher Education Research and Innovation Project 310100200024000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.050.108.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050 ,108.89 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.050, 108.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,050,108.89 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 1 :20 PM; Status : SUBMITTED 

FAR No.1 

Total 

16-(12+13+14+15) 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 

0.00 

0.00 

310,309.24 

0.00 

0.00 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 - Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 

Adjustments Allotments Adjustments 
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted (Reductions, Transfer Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations Modifications/ 
Transfer To 

From Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

SARO Unobligated March 31 June 30 September 30 December31 Augmentations) Augmentations! 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10 11'"1(6•7+(-)8}-9•1DJ 12 13 14 15 
"0O:Aiglier education research 1mproveoto promote 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,638.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,638.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 economic oroductnmv and innovation 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 ,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

00 : Community engagement increased 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,202.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 88,202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Provision or Extension Services 330100100001000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,202.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Sub--Total, Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557,814.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 ,557,814.33 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557,814.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557,814.33 31 ,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

FinEx (if Applicable) o.ooi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

PS 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0 .00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31 ,000.00 279,309.24 0 ,00 0.00 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809 ,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,809,042.48 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

FinEx Of Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 

co 0.00 0 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Recapitulation by 00: 

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 4,557,814.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557,814.33 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557,814.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557,814.33 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,413,974.09 0,00 0.00 0.00 4,413,974.09 31,000.00 279,309.24 0.00 0.00 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,202.00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 88,202.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 1 :20 PM: Status : SUBMITTED 

Total 

16-{12+13+14+15) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 .00 

0 .00 

0.00 

310,309.24 

0.00 

310,309.24 

0.00 

0.00 

310,309.24 

0.00 

310,309.24 

0.00 

0 .00 

310,309.24 

0.00 

310,309.24 

0.00 

0.00 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 

310,309.24 

0 .00 

0.00 

0 .00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Orgariization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and College, 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-R, 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Unobligated Allotment 

I .Agency Specific Budget 

Oeneral Administration and Support 100000000000000 

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 

MOO: 

Sub-Total , General Administration and Support 

PS 

MOOE 

Fin Ex i f Applicable) 

co 

Support to Operations 200000000000000 

Au,mary Services 200000100001000 

MOOE 

Sub-Total , Support to Operations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicoble) 

co 

Operations 300000000000000 

00 : Relevant and quality te rtiary education ensured to 
achieve inclusive growth and access or poor but 
deserving students to quality tertiary education increased 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 

MOOE 

Localty•Funded Project(s) 
Capa ...... 7 ... eve opmen on ~utures mKJng anu .;,uaIegIc 

310100200019000 
ForeSOht 
MOOE 

Higher Education Research and Innovation Project 310100200024000 

MOOE 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

17 

10,000.00 

10,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

10,000.00 

10,000.00 

10,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

10,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

10,000.00 

10,000.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 1:20 PM: Status : SUBMITTED 

Current Year Disbursements 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 
June 30 September 30 Oecember31 

18 19 20 

300,309.24 0.00 

300,309.24 0.00 

0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0 ,00 

0.00 0.00 

300,309.24 0.00 

300,309.24 0.00 

300,309.24 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

300,309.24 0.00 

0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 

300,309.24 0.00 

300,309.24 0.00 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unused Funds 

Total 
Unreleased Un obligated 

Appropriations Allotments 

21•(17+18+19+20) 22=(5-11) 23=(11-16) 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,498 ,733.24 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,498,733.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 

0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 

0.00 0.00 0.00 235,632.99 

0.00 0 .00 0.00 235,632.99 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 235,632.99 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 

0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 

0 .00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 

0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 15,595.16 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,247,505.09 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,103,664.85 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,103,664.85 

0.00 0.00 0.00 363,865.20 

0.00 0,00 0.00 363,865.20 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 3,739,799.65 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 1,739,799.65 

0.00 310.309.24 0.00 1,739,799.65 

Unpaid Obligations 
(16-21 )=(24+25) 

Due and Not Yet Due 
Demand able and Oemandable 

24 25 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0 .00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

Page 1 of 3 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 
0 rt9anization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and College, 

: Ph ilippine Normal University 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Ri 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 
"'00-:A@ier educabon researcn Improveo o promo e 
ecooDrric rirodu...t"ftiv and innovation 
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 

Pr0V$0n of Advanced Education Services 320100100001 000 

MOOE 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 

Concluci or Research Services 320200100001000 

MOOE 

00: Community engagement increased 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 

?revision of Extension Services 330100100001000 

MOOE 

Sub-Total, Operations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx Of Applicabte) 

co 

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 

PS 

MOOE 

Fl"lEt" (if Applicable) 

co 
GRAND TOTAL 

PS 

MOOE 

FinO: (if Applicable) 

co 
Recapi1utation by 00: 

Unobligated Allotment 

I. Agency Specific Budget 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 

Current Year Disbursements 

1st Quarte r 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 September 30 

17 18 19 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 

10,000.00 300,30924 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0 .00 

10,000.00 300,30924 0.00 

0.00 0 .00 0 .00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300.309.24 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0.00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0 .00 

10,000.00 300,309.24 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

~) K Certified Correct: ; . ,., ,, 
FL C A. EJOS )NNIE B. PAGAL. C 
He~ ------- cad, Accounting Unit 
Date: July 29, 2024 06:28 PM Dale: July 29. 2024 06:26 PM 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 1, 2024 1 :20 PM; Status: SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December31 

20 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continu ing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unused Funds 
Total 

Unreleased Unobligated 
Appropriations Allotments 

21•(17+18+1 9+20) 22=(5-11 ) 23=(1 1-16) 

0.00 0.00 0.00 55.638.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 53,138.24 

0,00 0.00 0.00 53.138.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 88,202.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 66,202.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 66,202.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 66,202.00 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,247,505.09 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 310,309.241 0.00 4,247,505.09 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 31 0,309.24 0.00 4.498 ,733.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,496,733.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 310.309.24 0.00 4,498,733.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,496,733.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4.247,505.09 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,247,505.09 

0.00 310,309.24 0.00 4,103,664.65 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 53.13824 

0.00 0.00 0.00 66,202.00 

Recommending Appr vat By: 

LORDINI V G RA,DPD. 

Unpaid Obligat ions 
(16-21 )=(24+26) 

Due and Not Yet Due 
Demandable and Demandable 

24 25 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 o.oo, 
0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0 .00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 
I 0.00 

Approv•4By 

I} BER J. TUG , H.D. 

Preslfent 
Date: July 29, 2024 09:01 PM 
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